CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Produit
Name and address of the applicant
Nom et adresse du demandeur
Name and address of the manufacturer
Nom et adresse du fabricant
Name and address of the factory

T223-0373116
This CB Test Certificate is issued by the National Certifi cation Body
Ce Certificat d 'essai OC est etabli par I'Organisme National de Certification
Sl~
SIQ Ljubljana
TIZaska cesta 2, Sl-1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia
T +386 1 4778 100, F +386 1 4778 444, info@siq.si, www.siq.si
Product Certification Body is accredited by Slovenian Accreditation, Reg. No.: CP-001
Date: 2016-05-18 Signature: Bojan Pe~avar --
2009-03 I I 3
SI-5404
Ratings and principal characteristics:
AJC:
Input: 100-240 Vac, 0,86-0,46 A max., 47-63Hz
Arch model name Output voltage (Vdc) Output current (rnA)
AJC-3.3S I AJC-3.3S (A2) 3,3 8000
AJC-5S I AJC-5S (A2) 5 8000
AJC-9S I AJC-9S (A2) 9 4444
AJC-12S I AJC-12S (A2) 12 3333
AJC-15S I AJC-15S (A2) 15 2666
AJC-24S I AJC-24S (A2) 24 1667
AJC-5D I AJC-5D (A2) +5 I -5 4000 I 4000
AJC-12D I AJC-12D (A2) +121-12 1666 I 1666
AJC-15D I AJC-15D (A2) +15 I -15 1333 I 1333
AJC-5S12S I AJC-5S12S (A2) 5112 5000 I 1250
AJC-5S24S I AJC-5S24S (A2) 5 I 24 5000 I 625
AJC-5S12D I AJC-5S12D (A2) +121-1215 600 I 600 I 5000
AJC-5S15D I AJC-5S15D (A2) +151-1515 500 I 500 I 5000
AKC:
Input: 100-240 Vac, 0,49-0,27 A max., 47-63Hz
Arch model name Output voltage (Vdc) Output current (rnA)
AKC-3.3S I AKC-3.3S (A2) 3,3 4500
AKC-5S I AKC-5S (A2) 5 4000
AKC-7.35S I AKC-7.35S (A2) 7,35 2730
AKC-9S I AKC-9S (A2) 9 2230
AKC-12S I AKC-12S (A2) 12 1670
AKC-15S I AKC-15S (A2) 15 1340
AKC-24S I AKC-24S (A2) 24 840
AKC-5D I AKC-5D (A2) +5 I -5 2000 I 2000
AKC-12D I AKC-12D (A2) +121-12 833 I 833
AKC-15D I AKC-150 (A2) +15 I -15 667 I 667
AKC-5S12D I AKC-5S12D (A2) +121-1215 250 I 250 I 2800
AKC-5S15D I AKC-5S15D (A2) +151-1515 200 I 200 I 2800
I Date: 2016-05-18 Signature: Bojan Pecavar ~---~--
2009-03 2/3
AFC20:
Input: 100-240 Vac, 0,385 A max., 50/60Hz
Arch model name Output voltage (V de)
AFC20-3.3S 3,3
AFC20-5S 5
AFC20-12S 12
AFC20-15S 15
AFC20-24S 24
AFC:
Input: 100-240 Vac, 0,25 A max., 50/60Hz
Arch model name Output voltage (Vdc)
AFC-3.3S 3,3
AFC-5S 5
AFC-12S 12
AFC-15S 15
AFC-24S 24
ARC:
Input: 100-240 Vac, 0,15 A max., 50/60Hz
Arch model name
AHC-3.3S 3,3
AHC-5S 5
AHC-12S 12
AHC-15S 15
AHC-24S 24
Additional information (if necessary)
Information complementaire (si necessaire)
Output voltage (Vdc)
SI-5404